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Voya Large Cap Growth Portfolio
Portfolio Holdings as of January 31, 2024 (Unaudited)

Security Name
Adobe, Inc.
Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.

GOOGL Alphabet, Inc. - Class A

AMZN
APO
AAPL

BKNG
BAH
BSX
AVGO
CMG
Sv4
CPRT
CRWD
DDOG
ELV
LLY
HCA
IR
ISRG
LvsS
LPLA
LULU
MRVL
MCD
META
MU
MSFT
MDLZ
MDB
MVRXX
NFLX
NEE
NVDA
PANW
PH
RGEN
RBLX
ROK
ROST
CRM
NOow
SHW
SYK
TSLA
T™O
TTD
W
TDG
VRTX
%
WDAY

Amazon.com, Inc.

Apollo Global Management, Inc.
Apple, Inc.

Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit
Booking Holdings, Inc.

Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp.
Boston Scientific Corp.
Broadcom, Inc.

Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.
Constellation Brands, Inc.
Copart, Inc.

Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc.
Datadog, Inc.

Elevance Health, Inc.

Eli Lilly & Co.

HCA Healthcare, Inc.
Ingersoll Rand, Inc.

Intuitive Surgical, Inc.

Las Vegas Sands Corp.

LPL Financial Holdings, Inc.
Lululemon Athletica, Inc.
Marvell Technology, Inc.
McDonald's Corp.

Meta Platforms, Inc.

Micron Technology, Inc.
Microsoft Corp.

Mondelez International, Inc.
MongoDB, Inc.

Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio
NetFlix, Inc.

NextEra Energy, Inc.

Nvidia Corp.

Palo Alto Networks, Inc.
Parker Hannifin Corp.
Repligen Corp.

ROBLOX Corp.

Rockwell Automation, Inc.
Ross Stores, Inc.

Salesforce, Inc.

ServiceNow, Inc.
Sherwin-Williams Co.
Stryker Corp.

Tesla, Inc.

Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc.
Trade Desk, Inc./The
Tradeweb Markets, Inc.
TransDigm Group, Inc.
Vertex Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Visa, Inc. - Class A
Workday, Inc.
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Country
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Canada
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States
United States

Price
617.78
167.69
140.10
155.20
100.40
184.40

1.00
3507.47
140.77
63.26
1180.00
2408.77
245.08

48.04
292.50
124.44
493.44
645.61
304.90

79.86
378.22

48.92
239.19
453.82

67.70
292.72
390.14

85.75
397.58

75.27
400.52

1.00
564.11

58.63
615.27
338.51
464.50
189.40

38.81
253.28
140.28
281.09
765.40
304.38
335.48
187.29
538.98

68.43

95.39

1092.68
433.38
273.26
291.07

Quantity
168,013
452,407
771,167
2,010,975
328,123
1,727,521
30,198
11,519
253,706
812,113
52,943
22,372
223,544
623,719
218,333
216,853
126,327
231,315
101,755
516,102
201,701
856,153
107,560
103,353
334,577
186,158
601,223
804,020
1,435,110
577,425
63,360
30,791,000
152,945
563,824
473,268
154,136
92,619
184,368
730,985
97,289
375,354
178,851
72,691
135,276
115,245
141,170
103,886
442,758
507,507
50,820
146,098
604,676
183,786

Market Value
$103,795,071
$75,864,130
$108,040,497
$312,103,320
$32,943,549
$318,554,872
$30,198
$40,402,547
$35,714,194
$51,374,268
$62,472,740
$53,889,002
$54,786,164
$29,963,461
$63,862,403
$26,985,187
$62,334,795
$149,339,277
$31,025,100
$41,215,906
$76,287,352
$41,883,005
$25,727,276
$46,903,658
$22,650,863
$54,492,170
$234,561,141
$68,944,715
$570,571,034
$43,462,780
$25,376,947
$30,791,000
$86,277,804
$33,057,001
$291,187,602
$52,176,577
$43,021,526
$34,919,299
$28,369,528
$24,641,358
$52,654,659
$50,273,228
$55,637,691
$41,175,309
$38,662,393
$26,439,729
$55,992,476
$30,297,930
$48,411,093
$55,529,998
$63,315,951
$165,233,764
$53,494,591



Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally
Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of
investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third
quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or
a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains
this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus
carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.
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